
ASOCIACIÓN ARGENTINA DE TENIS
COPA STPC 2024
CATEGORIA: VARONES SINGLES

SFSO1 440253-Ignacio Novo11

BYE2

BYE3

SFCTS2316 315604-Francisco Formica Arreguez4

SFPOR484 290313-Santiago Losasso5

BYE6

BYE7

NI68 288996-Tomas Enrique Cova138

SFCFC53 318044-Tomas Giangrasso99

BYE10

NIAMG203 294816-Lautaro Cerrato11

SFCRR255 420978-Santino Traverso12

SFAPP221 318599-Santiago Jaime13

NI180 303319-Santiago Barrio14

BYE15

SFCAB27 314631-Ignacio Mendoza616

RNBOL3 286591-Ezequiel Fagotti317

BYE18

BYE19

SFAPP103 292148-Martin Gonzalez Muñoz20

SFCTS2214 291204-Agustin Jesus Zarantonello21

SFCAT257 314197-Martin Sarabia22

BYE23

SFAPP75 439948-Fernando Strupeni1424

SFUPSL56 294305-Augusto Mateo Lucarelli1025

BYE26

SFCRR374 317868-Francisco Oppedisano27

SFAPP106 313347-Bautista Marcelloni28

NI223 294875-Bruno Temi29

SFCAT255 293034-Alejo Burdisso30

BYE31

SFSO37 294637-Matteo Cardoso832
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    CAB   RK  CLB      ES               TENISTA

     Cabezas de serie                                                                                                                                                                          Ranking utilizado: 11/11/2024

1º Ignacio Novo
3º Ezequiel Fagotti
6º Ignacio Mendoza
8º Matteo Cardoso
9º Tomas Giangrasso
10º Augusto Mateo Lucarelli
13º Tomas Enrique Cova
14º Fernando Strupeni



ASOCIACIÓN ARGENTINA DE TENIS
COPA STPC 2024
CATEGORIA: VARONES SINGLES

CB35 417874-Valentín Bianciotti733

BYE34

SFSO163 317836-Benjamin Asker Ongaro35

SFUPSL197 309429-Damian Rossi36

SFAPP126 292814-Pedro Campos Agostini37
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BYE39

CH65 468310-Iago Ciucio1240

SFCTS291 317916-Joaquin Sabina1641

BYE42

NI124 285318-Luca German Conti43

SFCTS2 291495-Gregorio Boubila44

BACIT97 317461-Cruz Yañez45

SFAPP102 315005-Elian Franza46

BYE47

NICCUP5 303002-Alfonso Costamagna448

SFUPSL19 294713-Agustin Fernandez Badia549

BYE50

SFCAT 314870-Juan Prado51

SFCCUP186 426665-Xavier Hugo52
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BYE55

NI59 287526-Julian Fernando Perez1156

SFAPP76 314760-Jarno Cefarelli1557
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    CAB   RK  CLB      ES               TENISTA

     Cabezas de serie                                                                                                                                                                          Ranking utilizado: 11/11/2024

2º Joel Alan Barreiro
4º Alfonso Costamagna
5º Agustin Fernandez Badia
7º Valentín Bianciotti
11º Julian Fernando Perez
12º Iago Ciucio
15º Jarno Cefarelli
16º Joaquin Sabina
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COPA STPC 2024
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SFCAB27 314631-Ignacio Mendoza61

SFUPSL56 294305-Augusto Mateo Lucarelli102

NICCUP5 303002-Alfonso Costamagna43
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    CAB   RK  CLB      ES               TENISTA

     Cabezas de serie                                                                                                                                                                          Ranking utilizado: 11/11/2024

4º Alfonso Costamagna
5º Agustin Fernandez Badia
6º Ignacio Mendoza
10º Augusto Mateo Lucarelli


